

The 2024 One Step Forward Celebration Thursday, May 16, 2024 DeSales University Conference Center

WINE WALL DONATION FORM

Please complete this form for each bottle of wine you are donating to the wine wall. THANK YOU!



- □ I/We will contribute \$_____ toward the purchase of a bottle of wine.
- □ I/We will donate a specific bottle of wine to the 2023 One Step Forward Celebration wine wall.

Delivery or pick-up for all wine should be arranged by May 1, 2024.

Monetary contributions can be made payable to The Arc of Lehigh and Northampton Counties.

For monetary gifts, please mail this form along with your check to: The Arc of Lehigh and Northampton Counties, 2289 Avenue A Bethlehem, PA 18017

You can also return this form to The Arc via email to lgallagher@arcoflehighnorthampton.org.

wine wall):	
State:	Zip Code:
donor, please include na	me and contact information):
nation form. 🗆 Yes	□ No
⊒ Yes □ No	
	State:

All donations become the property of The Arc of Lehigh and Northampton Counties for the 2024 One Step Forward Celebration.

The Arc of Lehigh and Northampton Counties is a 501(c)3 registered non-profit organization with the PA Bureau of Charitable Organizations and, as defined by IRS regulations, EIN: 23-1679102. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.